
ESB METER

ESB METER

ESB M
ETER

ESB M
ETER

ESB M
ETER

ESB M
ETER

ESB METER

ESB METER

ESB METER

ES
B 

M
ET

ER

ES
B 

M
ET

ER

ESB METER

ESB METER

ESB M
ETER

ESB M
ETER

ESB M
ETER

ESB M
ETER

ESB METER

ESB METER

ESB METER

ES
B 

M
ET

ER

ES
B 

M
ET

ER

ESB M
ETER

ESB M
ETER

ESB M
ETER

ESB METER

ESB METER

ESB METER

ESB METER

ESB METER

ES
B 

M
ET

ER

ES
B 

M
ET

ER

ESB METER
ESB METER

ESB METER
ESB METER

ESB M
ETER

ESB M
ETER

ESB M
ETER

ESB M
ETER

ESB METER ESB METER

ES
B 

M
ET

ER

ES
B 

M
ET

ER

ESB METER

ESB METERESB METER

ES
B 

M
ET

ER

ES
B 

M
ET

ER

ESB METER
ESB METER

ESB METER
ESB METER

ESB METER ESB METER
ESB METER

ESB METER

ES
B 

M
ET

ER
ES

B 
M

ET
ER

ESB METER

ESB METER

ESB METER

ESB METER

ESB METER
ESB METER

ESB M
ETER

ESB M
ETER

STOP

RRM 002D

RRM 002D

RRM 002D

R
R

M
 002D

M
 1

12

M 112

M 112

M116

M116

M116

M116

M116

M116

M
 1

12

M 112

M
 1

12

M116

M116

M116

M116

M116

M116

M116

0+500

0+600

0+700

0+800

0+900

1+000

POE 1+094.728

STOP

WILDFLOWER
MEADOW

CRECHE
PLAY
AREA

LAWN

LAWN BBQ /
SEATING

AREA

SEATING
AREA

WILDFLOWER
MEADOW

WILDFLOWER
MEADOW

LAWN

LAWN

SANDBOX

PLAY
AREA

BIKE
SHED

BIKE
SHED

BIKE
SHED

BIKE
SHED

LAWN

RAISED ALLOTMENT

GARDEN PLANTERS

PLAY
AREA

WILDFLOWER
MEADOW

WILDFLOWER
MEADOW

BBQ
AREA

LAWN

COURTYARD
G

COURTYARD
J

AREA
K

COURTYARD
L

COURTYARD
M

Proposed Native Hedge to Site Boundary

Proposed Native Hedge to Site Boundary

Proposed Native Hedge to Site Boundary

Existing Hedgerow
to be retained

Existing Hedgerow
to be retained

Existing Tree
to be retained

BM
AREA

SUB

WILDFLOWER
MEADOW

WILDFLOWER
MEADOW

WILDFLOWER
MEADOW

WILDFLOWER
MEADOW

LAWN

ESB METER

ESB METER

ESB M
ETER

ESB M
ETER

ESB M
ETER

ESB M
ETER

ESB METER

ESB METER

ESB METER

ES
B 

M
ET

ER

ES
B 

M
ET

ER

ESB METER

ESB METER

ESB M
ETER

ESB M
ETER

ESB M
ETER

ESB M
ETER

ESB METER

ESB METER

ESB METER

ES
B 

M
ET

ER

ES
B 

M
ET

ER

ESB M
ETER

ESB M
ETER

ESB M
ETER

ESB METER

ESB METER

ESB METER

ESB METER

ESB METER

ES
B 

M
ET

ER

ES
B 

M
ET

ER

ESB METER
ESB METER

ESB METER
ESB METER

ESB M
ETER

ESB M
ETER

ESB M
ETER

ESB M
ETER

ESB METER ESB METER

ES
B 

M
ET

ER

ES
B 

M
ET

ER

ESB METER

ESB METERESB METER

ES
B 

M
ET

ER

ES
B 

M
ET

ER

ESB METER
ESB METER

ESB METER
ESB METER

ESB METER ESB METER
ESB METER ESB METER

ES
B 

M
ET

ER
ES

B 
M

ET
ER

ESB METER

ESB METER

ESB METER

ESB METER

ESB METER
ESB METER

ESB M
ETER

ESB M
ETER

BBA1202

CC
A1202

EEA1203

JJ
A1205 DD

A1203

II
A1

20
5

EE
A1203

H
H

A1
20

4

41460

23750

26330

15
15

0

12650

20540

39
48

0

21060

28040

G

J

M

K

L

EXISTING ONE STOREY
ADJACENT BUILDING

EXISTING TWO STOREY
ADJACENT BUILDING

EXISTING TWO STOREY
ADJACENT BUILDING

EXISTING TWO STOREY
ADJACENT BUILDING

EXISTING TWO STOREY
ADJACENT BUILDING

EXISTING TWO STOREY
ADJACENT BUILDING

EXISTING TWO STOREY
ADJACENT BUILDING

EXISTING TWO STOREY
ADJACENT BUILDING

EXISTING ONE STOREY
ADJACENT BUILDING

EXISTING TWO STOREY
ADJACENT BUILDING

GLASCARN LN

REFER TO ENGINEERS
ROAD LAYOUT DRAWING

REFER TO ENGINEERS
ROAD LAYOUT DRAWING

REFER TO ENGINEERS
ROAD LAYOUT DRAWING
FOR WORKS RELATED TO
GLASCAIRN LN

GLASCARN LN

GLASCARN LN

UNIT SUB 002
REFER TO M&E DRAWING

UNIT SUB 003
REFER TO M&E DRAWING

1
A1302

2
A1303

2
A1303

5
A1303

4
A1303

PROPOSED HOUSING SCHEME FOR 228 UNITS
PLANNING APPLICATION REFERENCE

SH305196

BR
ID

LE
 P

AT
H

1.2m RAILING

RATOATH OUTER RELIEF ROAD

RATOATH OUTER RELIEF ROAD

1.2m RAILING

1.2m RAILING

1.2m RAILING

1.2m RAILING

1.2m RAILING

1.2m RAILING

HEDGEROW

HE
DG

ER
O

W

29290
4400

28670

21
52

0

28
46

0

21340

5510

20520

3520

10070

10
87

0

21350

22460

21940

12790

11760

17
93

0

28
86

0

12
38

0

48
25

0

13
76

0
49

36
0

10
79

0

10710

15
94

0

17600

16410

31140

12300

22060

22730

20910

21030

15580

15
24

0

50
10

43970

48
38

0

46
01

0
16

06
0

10
40

0

19900

17
92

0

14430

13840

35350

748040780

18
18

0

12
02

0

15
59

0
22

24
0

79
80

23700

23650

14760

10
76

0

10
81

0

53
20

16
27

0

4460
2910

42870

33
60

0

27930

16
79

0

12
21

0

14
28

0

43100

52390

308260

195320

56
59

0

29
56

0

90880

35
90

0

88190

79
29

0

239370

24390

21
59

0

39580

45880

112450

128520

46
57

0

25910

1148 SQM
COMMUNAL AMENITY

SPACE

430 SQM
COMMUNAL AMENITY

SPACE

1497 SQM
PUBLIC PARK

200 SQM
COMMUNAL AMENITY

SPACE

718 SQM
PUBLIC POCKET PARK

533 SQM
PUBLIC POCKET PARK

845 SQM
COMMUNAL AMENITY

SPACE

1017 SQM
COMMUNAL AMENITY

SPACE

60
 B

IK
ES

48 BIKES

50 BIKES

30 BIKES

92.486

92.262

92.011

91.761

91.565 91.479 91.497 91.547 91.598 91.648 91.698
91.748

91.798

91.848

91.898

91.948

92.025

92.205

92.501

92.556

92.611

92.667

92.686

92.637

92.586

92.536

92.081

92.168

92.257

92.345

92.434

92.522

92.610

92.693

92.746

92.766

92.752

92.708

92.658

92.608

92.558

92.508

92.458

92.408

92.358

92.308

92.258

92.208

92.158

92.108

92.058

92.008

91.958

91.908

91.858

91.808

91.758

91.698

91.605

91.486

91.364

91.242

91.121

90.999

90.877

90.756

90.634

90.513

90.391

90.269

90.148

91.438

91.232

91.099

91.049

90.999

90.953

91.013

91.892

91.120

91.170

91.221

91.271

91.322

91.372

91.423

91.473

91.524

91.571

91.589

91.574

91.530

91.491

91.485

91.513

91.563

91.756

91.706

91.656

91.594

91.448

91.300

91.152

91.003

90.349

90.341

90.387

90.436

90.486

90.535

90.585

90.635

90.684
90.783

90.833

90.883
90.916 90.916 90.882

90.816 90.716 90.606 90.497 90.387
90.277

90.759

90.686

90.791

90.897

91.002

91.108

91.213

91.319

G-188-M1
G-189-M2
FFL +91.80

G-190-M3
G-191-M4
FFL +91.80

G-192-B1
FFL +91.50

G-199-B2
FFL +91.37

G-213-M5
G-214-M6
FFL +91.70

G-193-B1
FFL +91.50

G-194-B1
FFL +91.50

G-195-M1
G-196-M2
FFL +91.27

G-197-M3
G-198-M4
FFL +91.27

G-200-B2
FFL +91.37 G-201-B2

FFL +91.47
G-202-B2

FFL +91.47
G-203-B2

FFL +91.47
G-204-B2

FFL +91.75

G-205-B2
FFL +91.75

G-206-B2
FFL +91.75

G-215-M1
G-216-M2
FFL +91.70

G-211-M5
G-212-M6
FFL +91.70

H-225-M1
H-226-M2
FFL +92.54H-227-M3

H-228-M4
FFL +92.54

G-229-B1
FFL +92.54

G-230-B1
 FFL +92.54

G-231-B1
FFL +92.54

J-237-M1
J-238-M2

FFL +92.75

J-239-M3
J-240-M4

FFL +92.75

J-241-B1
FFL +92.75

J-242-B1
FFL +92.75

J-243-B1
FFL +92.75

J-244-B1
FFL +92.75

J-245-B1
FFL +92.75

J-246-B1
FFL +92.75

J-247-B1
FFL +92.75

J-248-B1
FFL +92.75

J-249-M3
J-250-M4

FFL +92.75

J-251-M1
J-252-M2

FFL +92.75

J-261-M1
J-262-M2

FFL +92.10

J-263-M5
J-264-M6

FFL +92.10

J-269-A2
FFL +93.01

J-270-A2
FFL +93.01

J-271-A2
FFL +93.01

J-272-A2
FFL +93.01

J-273-A2
FFL +93.01

FFL +92.25

L-307-M1
L-308-M2
FFL +91.75

L-305-M3
L-306-M4
FFL +91.75

L-303-M5
L-304-M6
FFL +91.75

L-274-B1
FFL +91.55

F-282-A2
FFL +90.74

L-292-A1
FFL +91.42

L-275-B1
FFL +91.55

L-276-B1
FFL +91.55

L-277-B1
FFL +91.55

L-278-M1
L-279-M2

FFL +90.74
L-280-M3
L-281-M4
FFL +90.74

F-283-A2
FFL +90.74 F-284-A2

FFL +90.74 F-285-A2
FFL +90.74

F-286-A2
FFL +90.74 F-287-A2

FFL +90.74
L-288-M3
L-289-M4
FFL +90.74

L-290-M1
L-291-M2

FFL +90.74

L-293-A1
FFL +91.42

L-294-A1
FFL +91.42

L-295-A1
FFL +91.42

L-296-A1
FFL +91.42

L-297-M1
L-298-M2
FFL +91.75

L-299-M3
L-300-M4
FFL +91.75

L-301-M5
L-302-M6
FFL +91.75

M-309-M1
M-310-M2
FFL +91.10

M-311-M3
M-312-M4
FFL +91.10

M-313-B1
FFL +91.10

F-323-A2
FFL +90.98

M-314-B1
FFL +91.10

M-315-B1
FFL +91.10

M-316-B1
FFL +91.10

M-317-B1
FFL +91.10

M-318-B1
FFL +91.10

M-319-M3
M-320-M4
FFL +91.10

M-329-M3
M-330-M4
FFL +90.59

M-321-M1
M-322-M2
FFL +91.10

M-331-M1
M-332-M2
FFL +90.59

F-324-A2
FFL +90.98 F-325-A2

FFL +90.98 F-326-A2
FFL +90.98 F-327-A2

FFL +90.98 F-328-A2
FFL +90.98

CRECHE
FFL +91.61

APARTMENT BLOCK K

REFER TO APARTMENT GA
PLANS (A1110-K-A1116-K)
FOR LAYOUTS

J-265-M5
J-266-M6

FFL +92.10

J-267-M1
J-268-M2

FFL +92.10

J-253-M1
J-254-M2

FFL +91.80

J-255-M5
J-256-M6

FFL +91.80

G-207-M1
G-208-M2
FFL +91.70

G-209-M5
G-210-M6
FFL +91.70

J-259-M1
J-260-M2

FFL +91.80

J-257-M5
J-258-M6
FFL +91.80

Garden
Area

36.4sqm

Garden
Area

36.4sqm

Garden
Area

36.4sqm

Garden
Area

36.4sqm

Garden +
Winter-
Garden

64.4sqm

Garden +
Winter-
Garden

64.4sqm

Garden +
Winter-
Garden

64.4sqm

Garden +
Winter-
Garden

64.4sqm

Garden +
Winter-
Garden

64.4sqm

Garden +
Winter-
Garden

64.4sqm

Garden +
Winter-
Garden

64.4sqm

Garden +
Winter-
Garden

64.4sqm

Garden +
Winter-
Garden

64.4sqm

Garden +
Winter-
Garden

64.4sqm

Garden
Area

36.4sqm

Garden
Area

36.4sqm
Garden

Area
36.4sqm

Garden
Area

36.4sqm

Garden
Area

35.8sqm

Garden
Area

35.8sqm Garden
Area

35.8sqm

Garden
Area

35.8sqm

Garden
Area

36.4sqm

Garden
Area

36.4sqm

Garden
Area

63.2sqm

Garden
Area

60.7sqm

Garden
Area

60.7sqm

Garden
Area

60.7sqm

Garden
Area

63.2sqm

Garden +
Winter-
Garden

64.4sqm

Garden +
Winter-
Garden

64.4sqm

Garden +
Winter-
Garden

67.0sqm

Garden +
Winter-
Garden

67.0sqm

Garden +
Winter-
Garden

64.4sqm

Garden +
Winter-
Garden

64.4sqm

Garden +
Winter-
Garden

67.0sqm

Garden +
Winter-
Garden

64.4sqm

Garden +
Winter-
Garden

64.4sqm

Garden +
Winter-
Garden

64.4sqm

Garden +
Winter-
Garden

64.4sqm

Garden +
Winter-
Garden

64.4sqm

Garden +
Winter-
Garden

64.4sqm

Garden +
Terrace
63.3sqm

Garden +
Terrace
60.7sqm

Garden +
Terrace
63.3sqm

Garden +
Terrace
63.3sqm

Garden +
Terrace
60.7sqm

Garden +
Terrace
60.7sqm

Garden +
Terrace
60.7sqm

Garden +
Terrace
60.7sqm

Garden
Area

36.4sqm

Garden
Area

36.4sqm

Garden
Area

36.4sqm

Garden
Area

36.4sqm

Garden
Area

36.4sqm

Garden
Area

36.4sqm

Garden
Area

36.4sqm

Garden
Area

36.4sqm Garden
Area

36.4sqm
Garden

Area
36.4sqm

Garden
Area

36.4sqm

Garden
Area

36.4sqm

Garden
Area

36.4sqm

Garden
Area

36.4sqm

Garden
Area

36.4sqm

Garden
Area

36.4sqm

Garden
Area

36.4sqm

Garden
Area

36.4sqm

Garden
Area

36.4sqm

Garden
Area

36.4sqm

Garden
Area

35.8sqm

Garden
Area

35.8sqm

Garden
Area

35.8sqm

Garden
Area

35.8sqm
Garden

Area
35.8sqm

Garden
Area

63.2sqm

Garden
Area

60.7sqm

Garden
Area

60.7sqm

Garden
Area

60.7sqm

Garden
Area

63.2sqm

Garden
Area

60.7sqm

Garden
Area

60.7sqm

Garden
Area

60.7sqm

Garden
Area

60.7sqm

Garden
Area

60.7sqm

Garden
Area

60.7sqm

Garden
Area

63.2sqm

Garden
Area

60.7sqm

Garden
Area

60.7sqm
Garden

Area
60.7sqm

Garden
Area

60.7sqm

Garden
Area

60.7sqm

13
00

0

1.2m RAILING

1.2m RAILING

1.2m RAILING

1.2m RAILING

RESIDENTIAL LEGEND

ROWHOUSE A2 - 3BED
REFER TO A1501 FOR LAYOUTS

LANDSCAPING LEGEND
SEE LANDSCAPE & M&E DRAWINGS FOR DETAILS

ROWHOUSE B1 - 3BED
REFER TO A1510 FOR LAYOUT

ROWHOUSE B2 - 3BED
REFER TO A1511 FOR LAYOUT

MAISONETTE M1&2 - 3BED
REFER TO A1520-A1521 FOR LAYOUT

MAISONETTE M3&4 - 3BED
REFER TO A1522-A1153 FOR LAYOUT

MAISONETTE M5&6 - 1/3BED
REFER TO A1524-A1525 FOR LAYOUT

APARTMENT D1 - 2BED
REFER TO A1530 FOR UNIT LAYOUT

APARTMENT D2 - 2BED
REFER TO A1530 FOR UNIT LAYOUT

APARTMENT D3 - 2BED
REFER TO A1531 FOR UNIT LAYOUT

APARTMENT D4 - 3BED
REFER TO A1531 FOR UNIT LAYOUT

BOUNDARY LEGEND
REFER TO A1000 SITE LOCATION MAP FOR DETAIL

SITE BOUNDARY
LAND UNDER OWNERSHIP OF
THE APPLICANT
LOBLOLLY LAND

PROPOSED WAY-LEAVE THROUGH
KINGSCROFT LAND

BIN STORAGE - ONE DWELLING

COMMERCIAL LEGEND
CRECHE
REFER TO A1150 FOR LAYOUT

ES
B 

M
ET

ER

SUB STATION

PROPOSED PEDESTRIAN
LINK RIGHT OF WAY

ROWHOUSE A1 - 3BED
REFER TO A1500/A1500A FOR LAYOUTS

ADJACENT RELEVANT
PLANNING SUBMISSIONS

LETTER OF CONSENT TO BE
PROVIDED FROM MEATH
COUNTY COUNCIL

P1: NATIVE WILDFLOWER
MEADOW

TURF PLANTING

S1: PLAYGROUND BONDED
RUBBER MULCH SAFE
SURFACE; COLOUR TBD
S2: OUTDOOR GYM BONDED
RUBBER MULCH SAFE SURFACE;
COLOUR TBD

S3: PRIVATE PARKING
PERMEABLE PAVING
S4: PRIVATE ACCESS PATH
POURED CONCRETE

PROPOSED MULTI-STEM
TREE

PROPOSED TREE

LAWN

P2: ORNAMENTAL GRASSES
PLANTING MIX

P3: SHRUB PLANTING MIX

P4: HEDGE PLANTING

S5: BUFF TARMAC PAVING

S6: FEATURE PAVING 1

S7: FEATURE PAVING 2

EXISTING HEDGE TO BE
RETAINED WHERE POSSIBLE

EXISTING TREE TO BE
RETAINED

RAISED PLANTER WITH
SEATING EGDE
BIKE STANDS

A0

DWG TITLE

PROJECT
ADDRESS

PROJECT

REV

STATUS

PROJECT NO SCALE

DATE DRN

REV

DWG NO

DATE CHK BY DESCRIPTION

All dimensions to be checked on
site.  Figured dimensions take
preference over scaled dimensions.
Any errors or discrepancies to be
reported to the Architects.  This
drawing may not be edited or
modified by the recipient.

Notes

59 Northumberland Rd
Ballsbridge, Dublin 4
D04 WP89, Ireland

+353 1 668 1055
mail@rkd.ie
rkd.ie

Copyright and ownership of this drawing is vested in RKD
Architects, whose prior written consent is required for its use,
reproduction or for publication to any third party. All rights
reserved by the law of copyright and by international copyright
conventions are reserved to RKD Architects and may be
protected by court proceedings for damages and/or injunctions
and costs. RKD Architects’ Quality Management Systems are
independently certified to ISO 9001:2015.

CHK DC

PLANNING SUBMISSIONDCMAY 2022P1

DCMAY 2022

P1 1:500 @A021088

21088-RKD-ZZ-ZZ-DR-A-1005

MASTERPLAN UNIT MIX
SITE PLAN C

RATOATH SOUTH, CO. MEATH

RATOATH SOUTH SHD

PLANNING

N

BEO PROPERTIES LTD.

AutoCAD SHX Text
36A

AutoCAD SHX Text
36

AutoCAD SHX Text
90.4

AutoCAD SHX Text
91.8

AutoCAD SHX Text
91.2

AutoCAD SHX Text
91.1

AutoCAD SHX Text
91.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
91.7

AutoCAD SHX Text
91.2

AutoCAD SHX Text
90.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
91.2

AutoCAD SHX Text
Well


	Sheets and Views
	A1005_Site Plan_Unit Mix_500C


